$77,518 . 00 

$50,386 . 00 
3,875 . 00 
3,875.00 

$19,382.00 

590 . 00 
$19,972.00 

$15,525.00 

This is a total taking. Based on the cost , income and market approach 
to value, it is our opinion that the market value is: 

Per Income Approach $15,525.00 

"FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS"